
S. NO. NAME OF THE STAGE TIME
1 PATANCHERU 7:10 AM
2 ICRISAT 7:15 AM
3 RC PURAM 7:18 AM
4 BEERAMGUDA 7:23 AM
5 ASHOK NAGAR 7:27 AM
6 LINGAMPALLY 7:30 AM
7 CHANDA NAGAR 7:35 AM
8 GANGARAM 7:40 AM
9 MY HOME JEWEL 7:42 AM
10 MADEENAGUDA DEEPTHI SRI NAGAR 7:45 AM
11 MIYAPUR ALWIN CHOWRASTHA 7:47 AM
12 MIYAPUR BUSSTOP 7:50 AM
13 MIYAPUR X ROAD 7:52 AM
14 MALLAMPETA X ROAD 8:10 AM
15 COLLEGE 9:00 AM

NOTE: All the Staff & Students are requested to reach

             their concerned Bus Stop 5 minutes before

NARSIMHA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
ROUTE - 6 

DRIVER NAME : NARAHARI GOUD

DRIVER MOBILE NO: 9553732045

  BUS IN I/c : M.RAJESHWARI, Cell-91826 98089

ROUTE NAME : PATANCHERU


	Route No.6

